
 ​2019-20 School Year Calendar 
(Should be viewed/printed in color) 

 
 

SEPTEMBER    OCTOBER 

S  M  T  W  T  F  S    S  M  T  W  T  F  S 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7        1  2  3  4  5 

8  9  10  11  12  13  14    6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21    13  14  15  16  17  18  19 

22  23  24  25  26  27  28    20  21  22  23  24  25  26 

29  30              27  28  29  30  31     

                             

NOVEMBER    DECEMBER 

S  M  T  W  T  F  S    S  M  T  W  T  F  S 

          1  2    1  2  3  4  5  6  7 

3  4  5  6  7  8  9    8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

10  11  12  13  14  15  16    15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

17  18  19  20  21  22  23    22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

24  25  26  27  28  29  30    29  30  31         

                             

JANUARY    FEBRUARY 

S  M  T  W  T  F  S    S  M  T  W  T  F  S 

      1  2  3  4                1 

5  6  7  8  9  10  11    2  3  4  5  6  7  8 

12  13  14  15  16  17  18    9  10  11  12  13  14  15 

19  20  21  22  23  24  25    16  17  18  19  20  21  22 

26  27  28  29  30  31      23  24  25  26  27  28  29 

                             

MARCH    APRIL 

S  M  T  W  T  F  S    S  M  T  W  T  F  S 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7          1  2  3  4 

8  9  10  11  12  13  14    5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21    12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

22  23  24  25  26  27  28    19  20  21  22  23  24  25 

29  30  31            26  27  28  29  30     

                             

MAY    JUNE 

S  M  T  W  T  F  S    S  M  T  W  T  F  S 

          1  2      1  2  3  4  5  6 

3  4  5  6  7  8  9    7  8  9  10  11  12  13 

10  11  12  13  14  15  16    14  15  16  17  18  19  20 

17  18  19  20  21  22  23    21  22  23  24  25  26  27 

24  25  26  27  28  29  30    28  29  30         

31                             

 
 

 
 

CALENDAR LEGEND 

  School Closed ​(ALL) 

      

  Half Days​ (See next page) 

      

  Tentatively Closed: IF NO SNOW DAYS 
ONLY 

      

  3PM Early Dismissal: September 5 is PREK 
ONLY for the first day of school 

      

 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - September 5 

 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - June 19 

 

  

SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Sep- 2 Labor Day 

 Oct-14 Columbus Day 

 Oct-15 Teachers' Conference Day 

 Nov-6 Teachers' Conference Day 

 Nov-11 Veterans Day 

 Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Recess 

 Dec 23-Jan 3 Christmas Recess 

 Jan-20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 Jan-24 Lunar New Year 

 Feb-13 Teachers' Conference Day 

 Feb-14 School Closed 

 Feb-17 Presidents Day 

 Feb-18 School Closed 

 Apr 9 - 17 Easter Recess 

 May-22 SNOW DAY - If no snow days are taken, 
school will be closed. 

 May-25 Memorial Day 

 May-26 SNOW DAY - If no snow days are taken, 
school will be closed. 
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Half Days 
Faculty meetings will be held during this time 

  Dismissal Times:  11:30 AM | 4th - 8th Grades 
11:45 AM | K-3rd Grade 
12:00 PM | Pre-K 

***The After-School Program WILL BE in session on these days EXCEPT where noted. 
***When After-School is in session, Pre-K & K have full day 

 Friday October 4   NO After School 

 
Friday November 15  1st Parent/Teacher Conference for ALL grades 

(Mandatory) | 12:30 - 6:00 PM  *** No After School*** 

 Wednesday November 27 NO After School 

 Friday December 6 After School in Session 

 Friday December 13  NO After School 

 Friday January 10  NO After School 

 Friday February 7  After School in Session 

 Friday March 6  NO After School 

 Friday April 3  After School in Session  

 Friday May 8   After School in Session 

 Friday June 5   NO After School 

 Friday June 12   NO After School 

 Thursday June 18   NO After School 

 Friday  June 19    NO After School 

 

 
 

3 PM DISMISSAL 
No After School Program on the following dates 

Thursday | September 5 |  Pre-K ONLY  Wednesday | September 11 | ALL Grades 

Friday | December 20 | ALL Grades Wednesday | April 8 | ALL Grades 
 

Evaluations and Testing 
We Encourage Plenty of Rest and Healthy Eating 

Report Card 
Distribution 

Pre-K 
Friday | January 31 

Wednesday | June 17 

Grades  
K - 8 

Thursday | November 14 

Friday | January 31 

Tuesday | April 7 

Wednesday | June 17 for Grades K-7 ONLY 

Exams 
Grades 6-8 Midterm Exams | Week of January 21 

Grades 6 & 7 Final Exam | Week of June 1 

Grade 8  Final Exam | Week of May 27 

New York 
State Tests 

Grades 3-8 
ELA | Tuesday | Week of March 23 

Mathematics | Week of April 20 

Grade 8 Algebra 1 Regents Exam | Thursday | June 18  
 

 

Parent/Caregiver Activities 

 
 

IMPORTANT 
EVENTS 

Wednesday September 11 Back to School Night for ALL grades  (Mandatory, Parents/Caregivers ONLY) 5-7:30PM  

Thursday September 12 High School Meeting for 8th Grade families at 6:00 PM 

Friday November 15 1st Parent Teacher Conference for all Grades | 12:30 - 6:00 PM 

Thursday  January 30  Mid Year Report (Enrolled families ONLY) at 8:30-10:30AM 

Monday-Thursday February 3-6 2nd Parent Teacher Conference | Pre-K Only (Details to follow) 

Tuesday-Thursday  April 21-24  3rd Parent Teacher Conference | Pre-K Only (Details to follow) 

Thursday June 18 New Family Orientation for Pre-K 

HSA Meetings 
(Thursdays) 

September 19  October 10 November 14 December 12  January 9 

February 6  March 12 April 2 May 7  June 11 

Touring Tuesday 
(Tuesdays) 

November 19  December 3 January 7 January 28  

February 11  February 18  March 3 March 24  
 

School Day Church Activities 

Prayer Services for 
Pre-K & K 

(Dates may be subject to change) 

Tuesday | November 26 Thanksgiving Prayer Service at 9:30 AM 

Tuesday | December 10 Advent Prayer Service at 9:30 AM  

Tuesday | January 7 Epiphany Prayer Service at 9:30 AM 

Tuesday | March 17 Lenten Prayer Service at 9:30 AM 

Tuesday | April 28 Easter Prayer Service at 9:30 AM 

Mass Services for 
Grades 1-8 

(Dates may be subject to change) 

Thursday | September 12 Mass of the Holy Spirit at 1:45 PM  

Friday | November 1 All Saints Day at 1:45 PM 

Tuesday | November 26 Thanksgiving Liturgy at 1:45 PM 

Monday | December 9 Feast of the Immaculate Conception Mass at 1:45 PM 

Friday | December 20 Christmas Mass at 1:45 PM 

Monday | January 27  Catholic School Week Mass at 1:45 PM 

Wednesday | February 26 Mass at 1:45 PM 

Wednesday | April 8 Stations of the Cross at 1:45 PM  

Thursday | May 21 Ascension | Mass at 1:45 PM 
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Special Events 
Thursday  September 5  All After School Programs begin 

Friday September 13 Mid-Autumn Holiday 

Monday September 16 After School Enrichment Electives Begin 

Monday-Friday October 7 - 11 Early Childhood Book Fair - ALL week 

Friday October 25 HSA Halloween Event 

Thursday October 31 Pre-K Halloween Event 

Thursday November 7 School Picture Day for ALL grades 

Tuesday November 12 Food Drive Starts 

Tuesday November 26 8th Grade Ring Ceremony at 9:30 AM 

Friday December 13 Christmas Wonderland Event | All Families | Noon-3pm | St. James Hall 

Wednesday December 18 Annual Christmas Concert | Church | Pre-K & K, 10am 

Thursday December 19 Annual Christmas Concert | Church | Grades 1-5, 9:30am 

Monday-Friday  January 27-31  Catholic Schools Week 

Friday January 31 Winter Recital at 10 AM & 2 PM | Pre-K & K 

Friday February 7 Lunar New Year Celebration (HSA Event) | ALL students may dress in chinese or red 
clothing. 

Wednesday February 12 Cap and Gown Photos for K and 8th Grade 

Monday March 2 Read Across America | Read-a-thon Fundraiser 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 Lower Campus Bookfair 

Thursday April 28 Pre-K & K Prayer Service & Easter Egg Hunt 

Tuesday April 30 Science Fair | Grades 5-8 

Monday-Friday May 11-15 Early Childhood Bookfair 

Wednesday & Thursday May 13 & 14 Art Show | All Students 

Friday May 15 Sports Day at 9:30 AM | Grades 5-8 

Wednesday May 20 Sports Day at 9:30 AM | Grades 1-4 

Thursday May 21 Pre-K & K Year End Concert 

Friday May 29 Spring Recital at 10 AM & 2 PM | Pre-K & K 

Thursday June 4 Sports Day at 9:30 AM | Pre-K & K 

Friday June 12 8th Grade Graduation and Mass at 1:45 PM 

Monday June 15 K Stepping Up Ceremony at 9:15 AM 

Tuesday June 16 Pre-K Recognition Award Ceremony 

Thursday June 18 Spring Concert | Grades 1-5 

Friday June 19 Awards Ceremony | Grades 1-7 
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